Size
2” - 28” (Full Port)
Fire Safe as Standard
End Connections
150# RF Flanged
300# RF Flanged
600# RF or RTJ Flanged
900# RF or RTJ Flanged

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD180221
HOW TO ORDER
111 3 3 R V 150 200 SP
Series Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material Seal Material End Style Size Options
11100 Series 3 Piece
Forged Fire-Safe Full
Port Trunnion Mounted
Ball Valve
1 - Carbon Steel 1 - Carbon Steel R - 15% Glass PTFE H - HNBR 150 - 150# Flange 200 - 2” SP - Sulfur Proof
3 - 316 SS 3 - 316 SS N - Nylon V - Viton 300 - 300# Flange 250 - 2 1/2”
J - 304 SS J - 304 SS P - PEEK 600 - 600# Flange 300 - 3”
U - LF2 D - Devlon 900 - 900# Flange 400 - 4”
M - Metal 1500 - 1500# Flange 600 - 6”
2500 - 2500# Flange 800 - 8”
BW - Butt Weld 1000 - 10”
1200 - 12”
1400 - 14”
1600 - 16”
1800 - 18”
2000 - 20”
2400 - 24”
2800 - 28”
Pressure/Temperature Rating
for Class 150, 300 & 600
TEMPERATURE (°F)
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1600
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 (P
S
I)
TEMPERATURE (°F)
500
0
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
 (P
S
I)
1000
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
100 200 300 400